VASTGRAZER
P A L E T T E
120V    VAST Graze Palette
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 2 of 8Copyright © Tivoli 10/01/24
Tivoli, LLC. Reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
• DMX Auto addressable or RDM control
• Self Ballasted 120V AC - 277V AC
• Maximum Run up to 50’

www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 4 of 8Copyright © Tivoli 10/01/24
Tivoli, LLC. Reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
Ordering Guide
Unit Size 1’ 4’
Lumens White (lm/ft) (based on 3000K) 876 3840
Lumens RGB (lm/ft) 564 2880
Lumens Red (lm/ft) 31 183
Lumens Green (lm/ft) 69 434
Lumens Blue (lm/ft) 9 75
Efficacy (based on 3000K) 73 80
CRI 90+
Optics
Beam Angle 10x10/15x15/24x24/36x36/60x60/10x15/10x30/10x45/10x60
Electrical
Input Voltage 100-277V AC 50/60Hz
Power Consumption W/unit 12 48
Maximum Run Length 50’
Control Type 0-10V (dimming down to 3%), DMX (dimming down to 1%)
Physical
Mounting Surface Mount with adjustable clip
Operating Temperature -4°F~149°F (-20°C~65°C)
Storage Temperature -13°F~158°F (-25°C~70°C)
Certification and Testing
Certification ETLus, CE, RoHS
Rated Life 90000 hrs. @ 25°C
IP Rating IP52
Environment Dry/Damp Location
Warranty 5 years
 Specification
PRODUCT CODE BEAM ANGLE LED TYPE HOUSING
COLOR LED COLOR CONTROL TYPE LENGTH
VASTGZ - - HO - SG - - -
VASTGZ = VAST Graze 1010 = 10x10 HO = High Output SG = Space Gray RGB22 = RGB+2200K 01  = DMX/RDM 1  = 1’
1515 = 15x15 RGB30 = RGB+3000K 02  = Auto Address/DM 4  = 4’
2424 = 24x24 RGB35 = RGB+3500K
3636 = 36x36 RGB40 = RGB+4000K
6060 = 60x60 RGB53 = RGB+5300K
1015 = 10x15 RGB60 = RGB+6000K
1030 = 10x30
1045 = 10x45
1060 = 10x60
2045= 20x45
120V    VAST Graze Palette
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 5 of 8Copyright © Tivoli 10/01/24
Tivoli, LLC. Reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
VAST-T-CONN-XLR-3
T Connector for DMX XLR connection
to controller
VASTG-BAFL-1
Black Vast baffle 1’ length
VAST-JUMPER-5P-X
X = 0.5 (6”), 1 (1’), 5 (5’). 10 (10’)
Jumper, 5-Pin Connectionn
VAST-T-CONN-SIG
T Connector 6’ Power Cable and
6’ 0-10V Signal Cable
JUMPER-XLR3P-X
Jumper Cable 3-PIN XLR
X = 5, 10, 25 (lengths in ft)
Acessories
VAST-5P-EC
5-Pin End Cap
VASTG-BAFL-2
Black Vast baffle 1’ lengthmper
VAST-CHAN-BLK-6.5
Vast straight channel silver 6.5’
length
Controls
ARTNET-S-8-512
8 port universe Artnet to DMX
interface, 4096 DMX channels
Programmable for playback and